FEB 2 4 2003

274-03

03-07-2003

Forms TO-1595 REC



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

102383386

Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	⁴ 2
Name of conveying party(ies): RAMI BEN-MOSHE	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:	1/1764
	Internal Address:	1104 29
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
✓ Assignment	Street Address: 8421 Canoga Avenue	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 0121 0410941 110104	
Other		أ
U Other	Canaga Park out CA 7: 91304	
2 7 03	City: Canoga Park State: CA Zip: 91304	
2-7-03 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is: $2-7-0$	3
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
29176422		[
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved	l: 🔲
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$	
Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed	
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	:
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:8484 Wilshire Boulevard	o. Deposit account number.	
	16-0070	
Suite 850 		
City: Beverly Hills State: CA Zip: 90211		
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	_	
	1	
Michael A. Painter	MSM 2-14-03	i
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cov	rer sheet, attachments, and documents: 3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

whereas, SUN-MATE CORPORATION, a California corporation having its principal place of business at 8421 Canoga Avenue, Canoga Park, California 91304, is desirous of acquiring the whole right, title and interest in and to said invention, design, application and Design Letters Patent to issue thereon, in the United States and throughout the world, and likewise, in and to any and all improvements that I may make upon said invention.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned, RAMI BEN-MOSHE, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto SUN-MATE CORPORATION all of my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, design, application and Design Letters Patent to issue thereon, including any Division, Continuation and Reissue, in the United States and throughout the world; and likewise, in and to any and all improvements that I may make thereon; directing and authorizing the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the United States Design Letters Patent thereon in conformance with this Assignment; and I hereby further agree to execute

-1-

MAP-PATENTS-2519

all further documents that may be necessary or desirable to		
secure unto SUN-MATE CORPORATION, or its assignee, any and all of		
the rights, titles and interests herein transferred or agreed to		
Executed this day of, 2003 at Canoga Park, California.		
RAMI BEN-MOSHE		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)) ss. COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES)		
on fels 7th Jov3, before me, MAGGIE BEJANY personally appeared RAMI BEN-MOSHE, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Maroca Rain		

MAGGIE BEJANY
Commission # 1347508
Notary Public - California
Los Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Apr 17, 2008

RECORDED: 02/24/2003

NOTAR X PUBLIC

-2-